
Agriculture and Horticulture Advisory Committee 2005-06

Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Diede Duane MAE Landscaping Owner 7424 Broadway
Everett, WA 98203 425-355-9160 maelandscaping@msn.com

Drake Dee 8624 E Sunnyside Rd
Everett, WA  98205

425-334-1307
425-760-6468cel ddrake@ci.everett.wa.us

Hackett Mike WSU - Snohomish
County Extention Livestock 600 - 128th St SE

Everett, WA  98208-6353 425-357-6017 hackett@wsu.edu

Landas Neil
Washington State
Farmers Market

Assn
Member PO Box 2492

Snohomish, WA 98291
206-412-4630 rockfish5@seanet.com

Mustell Mike Stadium Flowers manager 10215 40th Ave SE
Everett,  WA  98208 425-353-1101 ew@stadiumflowers.com

Price Tammy Everett High School Floral Design
Teacher  @ EHS

4815 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  9898201 425-339-4536 tprice@everett.wednet.edu

Quaas Ralph  Retired Florist  425-252-6031 ralph.quaas1@verizon.net

Steele Jeanine Cascade High
School

Animal Sci &Hort
Teacher @ CHS

801 E. Casino Rd
Everett, WA  98203 425-356-6134 jsteele@everett.wednet.edu

Sturtevant Faye Phoenix Central
Laboratory

Medical Director,
Clinical
Pathologist

11620 Airport Rd.
Everett, WA  98204-3742 425-355-5252 fayes@pclv.net

Sudkamp Andy Everett High School Horticulture
Teacher @ EHS

4815 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  9898201 425-339-4582 asudkamp@everett.wednet.edu

Zaiss Chie Everett Parks Dept. 1001 14th St., P.M.B. #14
Everett, WA  98201  czaiss@ci.everett.wa.us
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